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Centre for Distance Engineering Education Programme (C-DEEP)

Spoken Tutorial Workshop Calendar for Semester January - April 2016

Sr. Spoken Tutorial Deptt r Workshop Time No. of Exam
No Workshop Date Students Schedule
L. Linux Computer | 27.01.2016 | 5-7 pm 31 Monday, 15.02.16
Cente to
29.01.2016 3 pmto 5 pm
2, Latex -7 01.0%(.)20]6 5-7 pm 30 Monday, 22-02-16
04.01.2016 3 pmto 5 pm
3. | Scilab s 16.0’.2(.)2016 5-7 pm 24 Monday, 29-02-16
19.02.2016 3pmto S pm
4. | Python e 20216 )3 7pm | 37 Monday, 14-03-16
26.02.16 3pmto 5 pm
5. |Java =i 01-?3-16 5>-7pm 35 Monday, 21-03-16
04.03.16 3 pmto 5 pm
6. | C/IC++ 08.(33.16 5-7 pm 46 Monday, 28-03-16
11.03.16 3pmto S pm
7. | Blender 220316 1 3Tpm ] 46| Monday, 04-04-16
23.03.16 3pmto S pm
8. | PHP & MySQL »en 29-?;‘-16 5-7Tpm | 27 Monday, 11-04-16
01.04.16 3 pmto 5 pm
9. Libre Office - 05.(3:.16 5-7pm 08 Monday, 18-04-16
07.04.16 3pmto3pm
10. | GIMP el 12-?3-16 5-7pm | 09 Thursday, 21-04-16
15.04.16 3pmto 5 pm

The students are informed to attend the workshop of respective software as per above time
table at Computer Centre, 2™ Floor of New Library Building, VNIT, Nagpur.
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